Classificaciéd
Lloc de celebracié : ALMACELLES
Data 01/04/23
Classe de la prova CI1
Distancia 14 .4
Cls Dor Cognom,Nom
1 1 VALL,SANTI
2 2 MATAMALA,DAMIA
3 13 MARTINEZ,GIL
4 5 BENAVENTE , FERRAN
5 8 FERRER, FERRAN
6 6 JAVIERRE,MARC
7 14 TOMAS,ARNALT
8 47 ESTANY,GERARD
9 48 CASAS,ADRIA
10 63 REYES,DIDAC
11 3 BELMONTE ,DAVID
12 103 CERES,ORIOL
13 9 GUIRADO,MARC
14 11 BAYES,OT
15 7 FELIX,OT
16 4 COLOMER,GENIS
17 50 HERNANDEZ,JORDI
18 15 ALVAREZ,IAN
19 88 SERRANO,AXEL
20 12 COMAS,MARTI
21 51 BORRELLAS, POL
22 18 SURRELL,PAU
23 20 RODRIGUEZ,LAIA
24 24 PERELLON,MAX
25 41 VALLS,ROGER
26 30 DE EVAN, IGNACIO
27 43 GHEJAN,ANDREI
28 54 ANDREU,EMMA
29 52 CUATRECASAS,MARC
30 62 RUZ,POL
31 19 PELLICER,MARTINA
32 22 GARCIA,ELOI
33 31 CAMPS,MARC
34 115 POU,PAU
35 21 PADILLA,PAU
36 58 LLUCH,AICARD
37 28 PULIDO,CLAUDIA
38 59 MUNOZ, JOEL
39 78 VALLS,BIEL
40 57 FORNELL,ORIOL
41 65 MARTINEZ,UNAI
42 56 PARGA,MARIO
43 60 PINOL,VALERIA
44 55 TUDO,ENRIC
45 27 BIGAS I,ADRIA
46 17 COMAJOAN,MARTI
47 66 PENA,MARTI
48 93 GIRIBET,ALEX
49 34 GRABULEDA,Claudia
50 61 GUTIERREZ,LUCIA
51 81 GARCIA,MARC
52 107 FERNANDEZ,GUIU
53 29 BUJALANCE,NIL
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Assegurances

Copa Catalunya BTT Mem Alfredo Pera

/ Infantils Copa Catalana
Kms - Promig

18.06 Kms/h.
Publicitat

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU
E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E OPEN NATURA

GESSERS D’ALGERRI CLUB ES
E BMX TERRASSA

EL VILOSELL CLUB CICLISTA
E BIKE KIDS

ESCOLA DE CICLISME ISAAC
KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU
BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA
ARTSPORT UNICA BANYOLES
CC BAIX TER

JUFRE VIC-ETB

ARTSPORT UNICA BANYOLES
ARTSPORT UNICA BANYOLES
CICLISME MONTROIG

JUFRE VIC-ETB

CATIGAT PLA D URGELL CLUB
E ST GREGORI

E BIKE KIDS

E CC BAIX TER

E LA TORRETA BIKE

CANET CLUB CICLISTA
CERVERA PENYA CICLISTA

E OPEN NATURA

SERRA D ALMENARA CLUB CIC
E BIKE KIDS

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E CC BAIX TER

ESQUI BERGUEDA SECC.TRIAL
E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E TOT VICI EN BICI

E TOT VICI EN BICI
ALCOLETGE CLUB CICLISTA
E JUFRE VIC-ETB

UECANOIA SECCI® BTT CLUB
ESQUI BERGUEDA SECC.TRIAL
E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES
ECNEKIDS

ESCOLA DE CICLISME ISAAC
E BIKE KIDS

E FUTUR ESPORT

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E BIKE KIDS

ALMACELLES PEDAL CLUB

E ARTSPORT UNICA BANYOLES
E JUFRE VIC-ETB

UECANOIA SECCI® BTT CLUB
E C VALLES

E CICLISME MONTROIG
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Diferencia
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56
:12
:03
:03
:07
:19
:30
:35

122
:39
:39
141
:20
:23
:29
:15
:39
144
144
:49
:58
:05
011
:19
:20
:33
:54
:00
:46
:48
:50
:50

142
:08
148
:05
:09
:15
:18
148
:51
124
:38
: 38
:07
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
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min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
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min.
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min.
min.
min.
min.
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min.
min.
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54 90 ALEJO,MARIA FINFA E CC BAIX TER 00:50:20 1 Vts
55 25 JIMENEZ,ONA FINFA 73FACTORY BG TEAM 00:52:59 1l Vts
56 68 VIDAL,AYRTON INFAN CANET CLUB CICLISTA 00:53:56 1 Vts
57 76 ESTANY,ARLET FINFA ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA 00:56:17 1l Vts
58 110 SOLANES,BIEL INFAN ALMACELLES PEDAL CLUB 00:56:25 1 Vts
59 104 RIERA,LLUC INFAN RIBERA D EBRE PENYA CICLI 00:56:39 1l Vts

Corredors classificats : 59
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